

JEFF "SKIP" FRASER MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION FORM

PAGE 1

SECTION A - APPLICANT INFORMATION

FIRST NAME		LAST NAME	
EMAIL ADDRESS (MUS	Γ END IN @mta.ca)		PHONE NUMBER (OPTIONAL)
YEAR (STANDING)	ACADEMIC DEGREE AND PROGRAM	OF STUDY	

Background

Jeff "Skip" Fraser (1975-1996) demonstrated outstanding and admirable leadership within the Mount Allison Community and beyond. At Mount Allison, "Skip" founded the Sailing Society. Outside of Mount Allison, he was a co-founder of the Vancouver Ocean Challenge, a program that offers rowing expeditions to youth. "Skip" will forever be remembered for his sense of humour and his kindly nature.

Scholarship Purpose: The purpose of the Jeff "Skip" Fraser Memorial Scholarship is to provide a financial award to Mount Allison Students who have exemplified leadership and who embody the spirit of the Mount Allison Community. The awarding of the scholarship(s) focuses on a students' contributions to the Mount Allison Community through extracurricular involvement. This stated, academic achievement and financial need are not determinants in the awarding of the scholarship(s).

General Criteria: Successful candidates are returning full-time or part-time students that have contributed significantly to the Mount Allison Community through their extracurricular involvement and have demonstrated extensive involvement, initiative, and leadership in the Mount Allison Community. **These criteria are evaluated by the Finance & Administration Committee, which determines the awards that are given.**

Rules & Regulations: Applicants are encouraged to consult all 7000-Series Governing Procedures and Operating Procedure 07 – Grants and Awards (where still relevant) to familiarize themselves with the rules and regulations surrounding this application, the Jeff "Skip" Fraser Memorial Scholarship, and the decision process for funding.

Applications are submitted digitally at a link available at masu.ca/grants. You may also drop off your application in the MASU Office.

Questions? You can direct any questions about this application or the Clubs & Soicieties Fund to the Vice President, Finance and Governance at masufinance@mta.ca.



WRITE YOUR ANSWER HERE:

ACADEMIC ENRICHMENT FUND APPLICATION FORM

PAGE 2

SECTION B - INVOLVEMENT ON CAMPUS

Please **list your extracurricular involvement** while at Mount Allison University (e.g., Clubs & Societies, work experience, etc.).



WRITE YOUR ANSWER HERE:

ACADEMIC ENRICHMENT FUND APPLICATION FORM

PAGE 3

SECTION C - DISPLAYS OF INITIATIVE

How have you **displayed initiative in your extracurricular involvement** at Mount Allison University and beyond?



ACADEMIC ENRICHMENT FUND APPLICATION FORM

PAGE 4

SECTION D - LEADERSHIP EXPERIENCE

Please highlight your leadership experience while at Mount Allison University.

WRITE YOUR ANSWER HERE:				
CECTION E ATTECTATION OF	4 0 0 UD 4 0 V			
SECTION E - ATTESTATION OF	ACCURACY			
I, the undersigned, do certify that that all information within this application is complete				
and accurate, and that I understand the conditions of this approximately	орисацоп.			
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT	DATE			